A Element Length
U Insertion Length1-3/4
3/4
.385 Bore
1/2 NPT
1.050
1/4
MAXIMUM FLUID VELOCITY – feet per second* MAXIMUM PRESSURE - TEMPERATURE RATING

velocity is possible at lower temperatures. In these tables, single numbers represent the safe values for water, steam, air or gas. In the shorter insertion lengths, consideration is given to the velocity pressure
effect of water flowing at higher velocities. In these cases, the values in parentheses represent safe values for water flow, and the unbracketed values may be used for steam, air, gas and similar density fluids.
Ordering Information
Bore Diameter
260 - for 0.250"
diameter probes
385 - for 0.375"
diameter probes
Sanitary Flange
Size (16 AMP)
Sanitary Flange
Material
S316L – 316L
stainless steel
standard
Note: Other materials are
available. Consult factory
for details.
Sanitary Flange Thermowells Limited Space Thermowells
For more information call: 1-800-223-2389 • e-mail: conaxbuf@conaxbuf fa lo .com • visit our website: www.conaxbuf fa lo .com
Insertion Length
(2.50" min.)
Well Material
of Construction
S304 – Stainless Steel
S316L – 316L Stainless Steel
Note: Other materials are available.
Consult factory for details.
Additional
Information
Ins. Length
Designator
W – Socket Weld
(straight shank)
WH – Heavy Duty
Socket Weld
(tapered shank)
WL – Socket Weld
with Lagging
Extension
(straight shank)
WHL – Heavy Duty
Socket Weld with
Lagging Extension